
ACTEA Leadership Conference Participants

Registrant Organization Email
Adam J. Facteau CVES facteau_adam@cves.org
Amanda Miller Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES amanda_miller@caboces.org
Ami Larson St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES alarson@sllboces.org
Ana Fusco Erie #1 BOCES afusco@e1b.org
April R. Erkson ONC BOCES aerkson@oncboces.org
Aron Cole Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES aron_cole@caboces.org
Christopher Gagliardo Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES christopher_Gagliardo@caboces.org
Damian Lamm Dutchess County BOCES damian.lamm@dcboces.org
Deborah Wood Onondaga Cortland Madison BOCES dwood@ocmboces.org
Delmer Ellwsorth Padgett, III TST BOCES Dpadgett@tstboces.org
Douglas R. Kasouf Syracuse City School District dkasouf@scsd.us
Dr. Joseph Slichko Albany City SD jslichko@albany.k12.ny.us
Dr. Michael Weyrauch Orleans/Niagara BOCES mweyrauch@onboces.org
Dr. Patrick Joseph Dunphy, Ed.D. Sewanhaka School District pdunphy@sewanhakaschools.org
Dr. Tanya A. Long Eastern Suffolk BOCES tlong@esboces.org
Emily Puccio Eastern Suffolk BOCES epuccio@esboces.org
Emilyann McGregor St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES emilyann.mcgregor@sllboces.org
Eric Comtois OCM BOCES Cortlandville Campus ecomtois@ocmboces.org
Erica Schoff Utica City School District eschoff@uticaschools.org
Erin K. Noto Madison-Oneida BOCES enoto@moboces.org
Holly Durham SLL BOCES holly.durham@sllboces.org
Jaclyn De Lao Southern WestChester BOCES jdelao@swboces.org
January Kelly Syracuse City School District jkelly@scsd.us
Jared Davis WSWHE BOCES jdavis@wswheboces.org
Jason Imperiale Dutchess County BOCES jason.imperiale@dcboces.org
Jeff Franey Broome Tioga BOCES cgoodspe@btboces.org
Jeff Palmer Capital Region BOCES jeff.palmer@neric.org
Jennifer Waite DCMO BOCES waitej@dcmoboces.com
Joseph Salamone Ulster Boces jsalamone@ulsterboces.org
Judith A. Hynes Nassau BOCES jhynes@nasboces.org
Karen Bowden Western Suffolk BOCES kbowden@wsboces.org
Kate Weston Ulster Boces
Kathryn Flanagan Ulster Boces kflanagan@ulsterboces.org
Kori Smith Broome Tioga BOCES msheehan@btboces.org
Kristina Marshall kmarshall@hfmboces.org
Leah M. Arnold Eastern Suffolk BOCES larnold@esboces.org
Leo Fial Erie 2- Chautauqua-Cattaraugus BOCES lfial@e2ccb.org
Lori Sheffield St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES Career and Technical Educationlori.sheffield@sllboces.org
Mandy D'Andrea mdandrea@wswheboces.org
Matthew B. Ward Capital Region BOCES matthew.ward@neric.org
Matthew Fanton Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES matt_fanton@caboces.org
Matthew Hopkins Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES matthew_hopkins@caboces.org
Matthew Sheehan Broome Tioga BOCES cgoodspe@btboces.org
Michael DiMezza HFM BOCES mdimezza@hfmboces.org
Michael Donlon WSWHE BOCES mdonlon@wswheboces.org
Michael Hoover Oneida Herkimer Madison BOCES MHOOVER@ONEIDA-BOCES.ORG
Michelle Hall hallna@tulsaschools.org
Mr. David Lee Preston City SD City of Schenectady NY prestond@schenectadyschools.org



Ms. Mallory Douglas Jefferson-Lewis BOCES mdouglas@boces.com
Mr. Jon Sanfratello Genesee Valley BOCES jsanfratello@gvboces.org
Mr. Mark Brown, Jr. Clinton Essex Warren Washington BOCES brown_mark@cves.org
Mr. Paul Mihalko Hewes Center pmihalko@e2ccb.org
Mr. Scott Bindemann Erie 1 Boces sbindemann@e1b.org
Mr. Zane W. Mahar Herkimer BOCES zmahar@herkimer-boces.org
Mrs. Anedda R. Trautman Erie 1 BOCES atrautman@e1b.org
Mrs. Kathleen Wilcox Sullivan County BOCES kathleen.wilcox@scboces.org
Mrs. Kim Bell kbell@rboces.org
Mrs. Lisa B. Blesy Erie 1 BOCES Lblesy@e1b.org
Mrs. Lori M. Smith Erie 1 BOCES lmsmith@e1b.org
Mrs. Maggie Palmeri Questar III BOCES Maggie.Palmeri@Questar.org
Mrs. Michelle Giamartino OCMBOCES mgiamartino@ocmboces.org
Mrs. Nicki ODonnell St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES nicki.odonnell@sllboces.org
Mrs. Simone Marie Klubek Erie 1 BOCES sklubek@e1b.org
Mrs. Tara Tolan Questar III BOCES tara.tolan@questar.org
Mrs. Theresa M. Alampi-Cortez Monroe 2 Orleans BOCES tcortez@monroe2boces.org
Ms. Erin K. Noto Syracuse City School District enoto@scsd.us
Ms. Michele M. Friedman Champlain Valley Ed Services friedman_michele@cves.org
Ms. Molly Christian LiBritz Madison Oneida BOCES mlibritz@moboces.org
Ms. Wendy Marie Antalek Broome Tioga BOCES wantalek@btboces.org
Nancy Kelsey Western Suffolk BOCES NKELSEY@WSBOCES.ORG
Nicholas Millas Dutchess BOCES nicholas.millas@dcboces.org
Nicole M. Zergebel Eastern Suffolk BOCES nzergebe@esboces.org
Nicole Tryt Broome Tioga BOCES cgoodspe@btboces.org
Noel Sheehy Cattaraugus-Allegany BOCES noel_sheehy@caboces.org
Patrick Mitrione Rockland BOCES pmitrione@rboces.org
Penny Connolly Broome Tioga BOCES cgoodspe@btboces.org
Peter Harris Ulster Boces pharris@ulsterboces.org
Robert  Sherburne GST BOCES rsherburne@gstboces.org
Robert P. Harris Buffalo City SD rpharris@buffaloschools.org
Robert Robinson Orleans/Niagara BOCES rrobinson@onboces.org
Ryan DeMars Dcmo Boces ryan.demars@dcmoboces.com
Scott Bradley Cayugaonondaga BOCES sbradley@cayboces.org
Sharon L. Myers Dutchess BOCES sharon.myers@dcboces.org
Shawn R. McMahon Franklin Essex Hamilton BOCES smcmahon@fehb.org
Sheila McCrea smccrea@e1b.org
Sheldon Cox Rochester City Schools District - Rochester, NYSheldon.Cox@rcsdk12.org
Sheri Perry Herkimer-Fulton-Hamilton-Otsego BOCES sperry@herkimer-boces.org
Stavroula Ragusa Dcmo Boces ragusas@dcmoboces.com
Stephen T. Casa Ulster BOCES scasa@ulsterboces.org
Steve Moschak Broome Tioga BOCES cgoodspe@btboces.org
Steven Morrow St. Lawrence-Lewis BOCES steven.morrow@sllboces.org
Terri Woodard Rochester City School District terri.woodard@rcsdk12.org


